Intended Use
For ceiling mounted canopy and parking
garage applications from an 8-14 foot
mounting height; Wide range of available
wattages and lamping options, from 26w
fluorescent to 150w PS MH, including
70w or 100w Sylvania Icetron® induction
systems, rated for 100,000hrs; Lumen

ceiling mount
ORDERING INFORMATION
ordering example: GFP80-100MH-MT-DB-QM-LP
A
B
A B
GFO40 10" 7"
254 mm 178 mm
GFP80 141/4" 81/2"
362 mm 216 mm
heights
will change
as per order
(stem by others)
housing
machined
for 1/2"
rigid conduit
PENDANT MOUNT
PCB
max.
24" (610 mm)
min.
10" (254 mm)
TRUNNION MOUNT
TM
QUICK MOUNT BASE
QUICK MOUNT INSTALLATION
CAST JUNCTION BOX (BY OTHERS)
OR BY DEVINE: OPTION C43
3/4" CONDUIT ENTRY
(TYPICAL 2 @ 180°)
QUICK CONNECT
FASTENERS STANDARD
.75"
CEILING LINE
1/4-20 PAN HEAD
PHILLIPS SCREW
THE CAST ALUMINUM LID
IS FACTORY MOUNTED
ON THE FIXTURE
BASE MOUNTS ON
CAST JUNCTION BOX OR
DIRECTLY ON CEILING
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
A
B
A B
GFO40 10" 7"
254 mm 178 mm
GFP80 141/4" 81/2"
362 mm 216 mm
heights
will change
as per order
(stem by others)
housing
machined
for 1/2"
rigid conduit
PENDANT MOUNT
PCB
max.
24" (610 mm)
min.
10" (254 mm)
TRUNNION MOUNT
TM
QUICK MOUNT BASE
QUICK MOUNT INSTALLATION
CAST JUNCTION BOX (BY OTHERS)